

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

WRIT PETITION No.27460 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	20.02.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner has brought to the notice of this Court that the matter is coming for filing counters. No representation on behalf of Sri Somisetty Ganesh Babu, learned Standing Counsel. Post on 23.03.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> JLV	